100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Prueba

Categoria
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Ge
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Marcalns

10.46
10.71
10.82
11.49
11.58
11.64
11.69
11.90
12.04
12.19
12.55

11.63
12.10

12.83
11.97

12.59
12.83

12.50

1:01.97
1:03.40
47.97
49.73
49.88
51.06
52.87
54.17
54.26
57.41
57.43

Licencia
SG-3731134-A-N-s
CA10799
EX7429
EX296
EX435
EX7665
EX285
EX7658
EX522
EX536
EX388
EX652
EX7779
EX7857
EX7772
EX915
EX7804
EX7758
EX531
TO4121
EX360
EX444
EX529
EX331
EX833
EX145
EX889
EX369
EX3860
EX108
EX7806
EX7876
EX7663
EX7817
EX417
EX7503
EX6909
EX7268
EX7431
EX7691
EX7281
EX375
EX6923
EX915
EX6881

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

Atleta
DAVID ALEJANDRO CASTRO
MARIO MENA MOLINA
SERGIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ
CARLOS ALBARRAN VILLALON
JAVIER GALET AVALO
JOSE ANGEL PIRIZ MARQUEZ
CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA
ALVARO CARRASCO ACEVEDO
JUAN MANUEL ALBA GONZALEZ
ANGEL GONZALEZ TATO
ANGEL CARBONELL ALONSO
ANTONIO PACHECO NUNEZ
ARMENGOL ALVAREZ DURAN
DARIO GALVAN GONZALEZ
JERONIMO GUTIERREZ ROMERO
MELWIN BAYARDO GUZMAN GUTIERREZ
PABLO LEMUS RISCO
SERGIO ACEBEDO RASERO
ALBERTO ALCAZAR CASASOLA
ALBERTO CONTRERAS VARO
ALVARO MARCOS RODRIGUEZ
ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL
BRUNO RAMOS ROMO
CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ
DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ
DAVID ROMERO CARMONA
FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ
FELIX SIMON LOPEZ
FERNANDO CASTRO DIAZ
HERNAN MARRA CORDERO
IMANOL MIRON GARCIA
JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO
ROBERTO RUIZ ORTIZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ BOTELLO
LUIS MIGUEL CABALLERO DELGADO
ANDRES CORTES HERNANDEZ
JOSE CALDERON GONZALEZ
MARIO GALAN CRUCES
SAMUEL BARRADAS MENDEZ
PEDRO CRUZ DUARTE
MAXIMO BUENO MARTINEZ
JORGE MUNOZ DOMINGUEZ
JERONIMO GUTIERREZ ROMERO
MIGUEL ALCON FRUTOS
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NAC
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Club participacion listados
CAPEX
CAPEX
At Badajoz - Extremadura
Arte Fisico
At Badajoz - Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Olivenza
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Don Benito
Esc. At. Plasencia
Atletismo Mitreo
Esc. At. Plasencia
At Olivenza
At Don Benito
Atletismo Mitreo
At Campisur
At Almendralejo
At Campisur
At Almendralejo
CAPEX
At Almendralejo
At Badajoz - Extremadura
At Almendralejo
Arte Fisico
Atletismo Mitreo
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo
Arte Fisico
CAPEX
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX
At Olivenza
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX
CAPEX
At Badajoz - Extremadura
At Badajoz - Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Olivenza
Esc. At. Plasencia
At Campisur
Arte Fisico

Afiliad Categori

Si

SM

U23M
U20M
U1sM
U20M
U23M
U20M
U1sM
U1eM
U1sM
U1sM
U20M
U16M
U16M
U20M
MM

U16M
U16M
U1eM
SM

uieM
u20M
uieM
uieM
uieM
uisM
uieM
uieM
MM

u20M
u20M
uisM
uisM
SM

U20M
SM

SM

SM

U20M
U20M
U23M
U23M
SM

MM

MM

MMT

1:05.16

51.06
52.87
56.40
54.26

1:00.94

MMP
10.46
10.61
10.82
11.49
11.58
11.64
11.69
11.88
12.04
12.18
12.55

12.42

11.63
12.10

12.83
11.97

12.83

12.50
11.45
1:01.97
1:03.40
47.81
48.60
49.88
51.06
52.87
54.17
51.96
57.41
55.71

Observaciones

EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
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400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
3.000m Obst.
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067
110m.v. (1,067

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
110m.v. (1,067)

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

TXXKXXXXXXXEZXZXXXXXRXERXRRXERRXRRXREXERXXEXRXRRRREREXEXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxXE

59.07

3:42.67
3:53.38
3:59.06
4:16.56
4:19.36
4:22.39
4:37.62
4:42.02
4:52.10
4:53.15
5:07.06
5:22.26

12:08.63
12:44.03
15:51.46
9:12.53
9:26.00
9:26.05
9:50.77

15.20
15.36
19.51
20.48
20.64

EX403
EX705
EX7781
EX341
EX5457
EX922
EX209
EX7882
EX134
EX6796
EX64
EX84
EX341
EX525
EX251
EX237
EX284
EX7657
EX381
EX591
EX7773
EX920
EX4107
EX7478
EX6656
EX7777
EX7882
CA10815
EX617
EX6592
EX3784
EX5407
EX7
EX7357
EX5071
EX7195
EX7783
EX7713
VA8801
EX7268
EX5407
EX7665
EX733
TO4121
EX290
EX7713

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

EDUARDO VIRLAN MARTIN BEJARANO
ADRIAN CASCO ROQUE
FERNANDO MUNOZ PEREZ

JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ

JUAN RAMON DIAZ RAMOS
MARCOS SANCHEZ TEJEDA

PABLO GARCIANOGALES

RAUL HERRERA SANTACRUZ
ANDRES GONZALEZ PACHECO
DAVID BARROSO BRAVO

IKER FLORES HERNANDEZ

EMILIO GARCIA PEREZ

JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ
CARLOS OLAY MARTINEZ

SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ MARINA
MARIO MARTINEZ REVERENDO
ALVARO ANTUNEZ SILVA

RAUL MARTIN RAPADO

DANIEL BORRALLO CARRASCO
TOMAS DE DIEGO MOTA
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ TAPIA
CANDIDO NUNEZ GIL

CESAR ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL PAJUELO MUNOZ
ERNESTO VELANDO AMOR

JAVIER LEDESMA DIEZ MADRONERO
RAUL HERRERA SANTACRUZ
SHERIFF FLODAVID SOCLO

LUIS MEJIAS SOSA

JORGE VILLAR HERRERO

OSCAR ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ
JUAN JOSE MARQUEZ LOPEZ
MARIO PACHECO NUNEZ

VICTOR HERNANDEZ LUCAS

JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ CARRILLO
DIEGO ALESSANDRO TADDEI MEJIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER MESIAS ALVAREZ
PABLO OLIVERA MORENO

SERGIO GARCIAVIZCARRA

JOSE CALDERON GONZALEZ

JUAN JOSE MARQUEZ LOPEZ
JAVIER GALET AVALO

JUAN CUEVAS PARRA

ALBERTO ALCAZAR CASASOLA
LORENZO CABALLERO TAMAYO
PABLO OLIVERA MORENO
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
LBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Don Benito

At Almendralejo

Arte Fisico

Esc. At. Plasencia
Atletismo Mitreo

At Almendralejo
Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

At Olivenza

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Campisur

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Almendralejo

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
At Olivenza

Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

At Campisur

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Don Benito

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

CAPEX

At Don Benito

At Badajoz - Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico

At Olivenza

Esc. At. Plasencia
CAPEX

CAPEX

At Almendralejo
Atletismo Mitreo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

Arte Fisico

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Don Benito

CAPEX

At Olivenza

Atletismo Mitreo

Si

SM
U1sM
U1sM
U23M
SM
U1sM
U1sM
SM
U20M
SM
U20M
U1sM
U23M
U1sM
U1sM
U23M
U20M
U1sM
U1sM
MM
U20M
MM
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
MM
SM
U20M
U20M
MM
U23M
MM
U20M
U23M
SM
SM
U23M
U20M
SM
U20M
U20M

1:.01.21

4:01.38

3:59.06
4:16.56
4:19.36
4:22.39
4:37.62
4:42.02

4:53.15
5:07.06
5:22.26

59.07

56.98
53.18

3:42.67
3:39.61
3:59.06
4:16.56
4:19.36
4:22.39
4:37.62
4:42.02
4:52.10
4:53.15
5:07.06
4:59.55

6:55.38
4:19.57
5:28.41
4:08.57

4:12.78
11:16.89
10:29.46
15:51.46
8:54.75
9:26.00
9:26.05
9:09.56
10:15.63
9:54.30

15.20
15.23
19.51
20.48
20.64
17.20
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Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Altura
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Martillo (7,260kg)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

TXXKZXKXEXXEXXXXXXXXXXRXERXREZEERRRXRXRXRXRRRREREEEEXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxXEX

1.35
1.40
1.40
1.45
1.45
1.54
1.60
1.60
1.70
1.76
1.88
191
2.02

10.50
10.51
11.23
11.36
12.04
12.32
13.30
14.48

14.62
16.97
20.51
21.27
30.31
30.99
40.24
41.99
52.94

26.63
27.59

EX144
EX7805
EX529
EX7872
EX85
EX420
EX534
EX836
EX290
EX892
EX6748
EX6579
PA3834
EX7896
EX873
EX155
EX7805
EX84
EX889
EX4290
EX531
EX7180
EX7790
EX6748
EX420
EX296
EX285
EX733
EX468
EX557
EX526
EX4107
EX469
EX7063
EX7191
M80
EX5469
M4755
EX616
EX7786
EX341
EX85
EX7753
EX7868
EX526
EX591

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

FRANCISCO JAVIER REDONDO BABIANO
ADRIAN MARTINEZ VILLA

ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL
GUILLERMO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ

BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA

ANGEL LOPEZ MORALES

RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA
LORENZO CABALLERO TAMAYO
LORENZO VILLANUEVA CORRALES
CARLOS JIMENEZ CRUZ
FRANCISCO ALMEIDA VENEGAS
ALVARO INFANTE CISNEROS
GABRIEL RUIZ VILLEGAS

ISMAEL FERNANDEZ PALOMERO
TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET

ADRIAN MARTINEZ VILLA

EMILIO GARCIA PEREZ

DAVID ROMERO CARMONA

JUAN PALMA HERAS

SERGIO ACEBEDO RASERO
ADRIAN PEREZ SANCHEZ

PABLO BENITEZ GARCIA

CARLOS JIMENEZ CRUZ

BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA
EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ

JOSE ANGEL PIRIZ MARQUEZ

JUAN CUEVAS PARRA

VICTOR SECO FERNANDEZ
ANGEL AREVALO MARTIN

ISAAC MORENO DUASO

CESAR ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ
FELIPE BOLUDA RAMIREZ

LUIS PEREZ MARQUEZ

JOSE MANUEL CERRADA CORDON
MIGUEL LAZARO LOPEZ-VILLASENOR
JOAQUIN CARRETERO OLIVA
JAVIER IBANEZ GUILLEN

ANTONIO LUIS PACHECO VICENTE
FRANCISCO JESUS GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ
MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ

MOISES GUTIERREZ CORCHADO
YONIL GREGORIO PINA ALCANTARA
ISAAC MORENO DUASO

TOMAS DE DIEGO MOTA
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Almendralejo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

Arte Fisico

At Campisur

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

At Olivenza

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Don Benito

At Don Benito

Arte Fisico

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

Arte Fisico

At Olivenza

At Don Benito

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Almendralejo

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

Arte Fisico

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Olivenza

At Don Benito

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Campisur

At Almendralejo

At Don Benito

Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

Si

SM
U1eM
U1eM
U1sM
U20M
U20M
U1sM
U16M
U20M
U20M
SM
SM
SM
uisM
U16M
U1sM
U16M
U1sM
U16M
MM
U1eM
SM
SM
SM
U20M
U1sM
U20M
U20M
U1sM
MM
SM
MM
MM
SM
MM
MM
MM
SM
MM
MM
U23M
U20M
MM
MM
SM
MM

1.40

1.45
1.40
1.50

1.60
1.65
1.76
1.86
1.80
2.02

10.50

11.23
11.30
12.04

14.48

17.15

29.04
30.09
39.16
40.10
50.90

25.17
26.76

1.82
1.40
1.42
1.45
1.45
1.54
1.60
1.60
1.74
1.76
1.95
2.00
2.10

1.55

10.50
10.51
11.23
12.82
12.04
12.59
13.30
14.48

11.47
11.42
10.32
15.82
16.97
20.91
23.43
30.31
32.73
43.00
47.02
52.94
18.38

26.63
29.03
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Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
Jabalina (800g)
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
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28.72
30.97
36.39
37.84
53.02

42.05
42.19
42.19
42.64
42.75
44.17
45.30
45.30
45.55
46.05
46.69
47.17
47.42
47.42
49.33
49.33
49.85
50.16
51.94
51.96
52.23
57.87

EX381
EX7062
EX5810
EX144
EX5278
EX284
EX818
EX917
EX7761
EX78
M4755
EX7
EX3784
EX6429
EX7868
M26083
EX7429
VA8801
CA10815
EX435
EX444
EX7658
EX145
EX155
EX7663
EX64
EX197
EX388
EX833
EX7503
EX7281
EX84
EX108
EX7321
EX7876
EX889
EX836
TO4121
EX360
EX7849
EX522
PA3834
EX6909
EX134
EX399
EX652

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

DANIEL BORRALLO CARRASCO
ISRAEL PEREZ MARQUEZ
FERNANDO CEBALLOS ZUNIGA ULLA
FRANCISCO JAVIER REDONDO BABIANO
MIGUEL ANGEL DURAN VINAGRE
ALVARO ANTUNEZ SILVA

DANIEL JIMENEZ MARTORAN
EFREN GARCIA CORDON
FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ SANTOS
GABRIEL VAZQUEZ SANCHO
JAVIER IBANEZ GUILLEN

MARIO PACHECO NUNEZ

OSCAR ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ
RAUL FERNANDEZ GUZMAN
YONIL GREGORIO PINA ALCANTARA
PABLO GONZALEZ GUERRERO
SERGIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
SERGIO GARCIAVIZCARRA
SHERIFF FLODAVID SOCLO
CARLOS ALBARRAN VILLALON
ALVARO MARCOS RODRIGUEZ
CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA

DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ
TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET

JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO

IKER FLORES HERNANDEZ

JESUS HERNANDEZ MORALES
ANGEL GONZALEZ TATO

CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ

LUIS MIGUEL CABALLERO DELGADO
PEDRO CRUZ DUARTE

EMILIO GARCIA PEREZ
FERNANDO CASTRO DIAZ

JOSE ANTONIO FUENTES MENA
IMANOL MIRON GARCIA

DAVID ROMERO CARMONA
RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ALBERTO ALCAZAR CASASOLA
ALBERTO CONTRERAS VARO
ALBERTO HERROJO ALVARADO
ALVARO CARRASCO ACEVEDO
ALVARO INFANTE CISNEROS
ANDRES CORTES HERNANDEZ
ANDRES GONZALEZ PACHECO
ANDRES GUERRERO CONTRERAS
ANGEL CARBONELL ALONSO
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
LBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Don Benito

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Mitreo

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Olivenza

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Campisur

At Almendralejo

CAPEX

At Olivenza

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

At Don Benito

CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

CAPEX

At Campisur

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

At Almendralejo

At Campisur

At Don Benito

CAPEX

CAPEX

At Olivenza

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

Si

U1sM
U23M
SM
SM
SM
U20M
U1sM
U1sM
uisM
U1sM
SM
U20M
MM
SM
MM
SM
U20M
U23M
SM
U20M
U20M
U1sM
U1sM
U1sM
U1sM
U20M
U1sM
U1sM
U1eM
SM
U23M
U1sM
U20M
MM
U1sM
U1eM
U1eM
SM
U1eM
uieM
U1eM
SM
SM
U20M
U1sM
u20M

34.62
53.02

28.72
32.93
41.71
37.84
60.84

29.15
41.35

42.05
42.19
42.19
42.64
42.75
44.09
45.30
45.30
45.55
46.05
46.69
47.17
46.76
47.42
49.33
49.33
49.85
50.16
51.94
51.96
52.23
57.87
45.56

46.77
41.94
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4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino

MM T T T T T T T T T T T IIIIIIIXXIIIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXEZXXXXXXXXXXXXXEX

11.98
12.28
12.45
12.81
12.89
12.95
13.41
13.47
13.65
13.98
16.44

EX529
EX7779
EX331
EX7772
SG-3731134-A-N-s
EX6796
EX369
EX3860
EX7896
EX78
EX936
EX265
EX7806
EX521
EX330
EX341
EX6923
EX417
EX536
EX5457
EX313
CA10799
EX375
EX7804
EX6881
EX7790
EX7758
EX932
EX6429
EX7817
EX7640
M9939
EX7395
EX121
EX182
EX92
EX117
EX73
EX576
EX356
EX7789
EX7807
EX918
EX7873
EX822
EX167

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL
ANTONIO PACHECO NUNEZ

BRUNO RAMOS ROMO

DARIO GALVAN GONZALEZ

DAVID ALEJANDRO CASTRO

DAVID BARROSO BRAVO

FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ
FELIX SIMON LOPEZ

GABRIEL RUIZ VILLEGAS

GABRIEL VAZQUEZ SANCHO
GONZALO GARCIAJIMENEZ
HECTOR FERNANDEZ SOLANO
HERNAN MARRA CORDERO

ISMAEL CARRASCO ACEVEDO
JAVIER MASERO URENDEZ

JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ
JORGE MUNOZ DOMINGUEZ

JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ BOTELLO
JUAN MANUEL ALBA GONZALEZ
JUAN RAMON DIAZ RAMOS

MARCOS RICARDO CALAMA DUMOND
MARIO MENA MOLINA

MAXIMO BUENO MARTINEZ

MELWIN BAYARDO GUZMAN GUTIERREZ
MIGUEL ALCON FRUTOS

PABLO BENITEZ GARCIA

PABLO LEMUS RISCO

PABLO MIGUEL PESQUERO

RAUL FERNANDEZ GUZMAN
ROBERTO RUIZ ORTIZ

GLORIA VALVERDE HENAO
BEREKET ESTHER TABARES MORENO
MATILDE PINEDA RODRIGUEZ
CARMEN MARINA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
ANA SOFIA IGLESIAS GUERRERO
SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA

SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS

ANIA VELAZQUEZ CANADAS

ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ

LUCIA MASERO MANZANO

CARLA LEAL SILVA

BIANCA CANAMERO VASCONCELOS
CARMEN BANEZA EGIDO

CLARA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA
LAURA VEGA VALDES
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Almendralejo

At Olivenza

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

At Almendralejo

Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Don Benito

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Olivenza

Esc. At. Plasencia

Atletismo Mitreo

At Don Benito

CAPEX

At Olivenza

At Almendralejo

Arte Fisico

CAPEX

At Campisur

Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

CAPEX

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Campisur

At Almendralejo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

At Campisur

Atletismo Mitreo

U16M
uieM
U1eM
U20M
SM
SM
U1eM
MM
uisM
U1sM
U1eM
U1sM
U20M
U1eM
U1sM
U23M
SM
U20M
U1sM
SM
U23M
U23M
U23M
uieM
MM
SM
uieM
U1eM
SM
SM
U20F
SF
U23F
U20F
U20F
U20F
U18F
U20F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U16F
U18F

40.49
43.72

45.82

46.23

46.72
46.84
39.42
51.57

47.27
41.98

42.13
46.40
11.98
12.28
12.31
12.80
12.89
12.95
13.27
12.82
13.65
13.98
16.44

13.85
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100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m

Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
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12.93
13.08
14.25
14.35
14.56
14.97
15.51

1:00.32
1:02.08
1:03.42
1:03.72
1:05.76
1:08.63
1:09.62
1:11.02

4:59.14
5:04.43
5:09.12
5:13.06
5:23.95
5:37.65
5:38.46
5:53.25
5:59.64
6:25.53

EX7543
EX7880
EX7833
GU2162
EX524
EX484
EX7800
EX254
EX7845
EX890
EX7875
EX633
EX7823
EX7867
EX7843
M8791
EX7852
EX346
EX7506
EX584
EX839
EX171
EX470
EX311
EX7714
EX7810
EX7464
EX7793
EX455
EX337
EX7843
SE7926
EX842
SA62
EX432
EX7780
EX382
EX6194
EX7696
EX219
EX559
EX411
EX7768
EX847
EX921
EX849

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

MARIA JOSE DURAN EXPOSITO
MARTA ORTEGA DE LAHOZ

SARA MARQUEZ HINCHADO
VALERIA ZAFRILLA VERA

JIMENA MUNOZ MORALES
MARIATERCERO PEREZ

KARLA BORRELLATORO

ISABEL MIMBRERO MARTIN
ABRIL SANCHEZ CALVO

LIRIAN GOMEZ MARTIN

PAULA CAMPOS FERNANDEZ
CANDELA FRAILE PEREZ

IRENE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO
LUCIA LUENGO TRANCON
MIRIAM CARBALLO LOPEZ
SOFIAHORMIGO HERRERA
VALERIA GARCIA MORENO
CLARA BERTOMEU AGAMA
DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN

MARTA RAMIREZ SERRANO
ELISABETH COPETUDO SALGADO
MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE

EVA MARIA CARRASCO ACEVEDO
MARIA COTANO MASERO

PAULA CABEZAS RUIZ

AFRICA LUCAS RELUZ

CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ

EMMA REIG MINGUEZ

LIDIA INESTA DURAN

LUCIA LUENGO TRANCON
MARTA MATAS PIGNE

ROCIO NARANJO ARRIFE

ESTHER PABLOS MONITA

MARIA MARQUEZ PAREJO

PAULA JIMENEZ TORIBIO
MACARENA CARMONA MAYORAL
LAURA RANDOS HERNANDEZ
ESTHER COTANO CIRCUJANO
GUADALUPE REGALADO GARCIA
ROCIO MARTINEZ GRAGERA
CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN
VERONICA BUENAVIDA HERMOSO
CARMEN MUNOZ REYES

MARTA GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA
ROSA MARIA ARCAS OROZCO
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Campisur

At Don Benito

Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

CAPEX

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

Esc. At. Plasencia

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Don Benito

Esc. At. Plasencia

CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Don Benito

At Badajoz - Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Don Benito

At Almendralejo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

Arte Fisico

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

Esc. At. Plasencia

CAPEX

At Campisur

CAPEX

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Don Benito

CAPEX

At Campisur

Atletismo Mitreo

At Almendralejo

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Almendralejo

At Don Benito

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Arte Fisico

U20F
U18F
U16F
U23F
U20F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
MF

U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U18F
SF

U18F
U16F
U23F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U23F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U23F
U18F
U23F
U18F
SF

U18F
MF

U18F
U18F
MF

U18F
MF

MF

U18F
MF

1:01.10

1:03.42
1:03.72
1:05.76
1:10.48
1:09.62
1:11.02

4:59.14
5:21.51
5:09.12
5:13.06
5:23.95

5:53.25
6:06.40
6:25.53

13.12

12.93
13.08
14.25
14.35
14.56
14.97
15.51

12.39

1:00.32
1:02.08
1:03.42
1:03.72
1:05.76
1:08.63
1:09.62
1:11.02

1:01.13

4:40.15
5:04.43
4:56.76
5:13.06
4:57.08
5:37.65
5:38.46
5:53.25
5:59.64
6:25.53

EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
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3.000m Obst.

3.000m Obst.

3.000m Obst.

3.000m Obst.

3.000m Obst.

100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
100m.v. (0,84)
Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Martillo (4kg)

Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
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11:42.37
14:15.05

16.94
21.58

1.15
1.15
1.20
1.26
1.30
1.30
1.43
1.45
1.56
1.60
1.60

10.19
10.45
10.53
10.86
11.01
8.03
8.57
9.14
9.72
9.79

11.46

EX7153
EX6936
EX7762
EX7254
EX7664
EX700
EX538
EX505
EX292
EX190
EX219
EX337
EX921
EX7890
EX7816
EX945
EX853
EX664
EX7795
EX911
EX891
EX803
EX552
EX7697
EX815
CR4588
EX7845
EX550
EX233
EX442
EX552
EX801
EX7697
EX294
EX7629
EX664
EX837
EX7811
EX7818
EX850
EX946
EX233
EX724
EX888
EX795
EX76

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

MARIA RICO MENESES

ISABEL YUREN SERRANO BOHOYO
ALBA GUTIERREZ PAREDES
ALMUDENA LLERENA MACARRO
MARINA PATRON BRAVO
ANGELA DIAZ ALVEZ

MARIA ALVAREZ SAN MIGUEL
ALBA ARROYO MIGUEL

ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA
CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO
GUADALUPE REGALADO GARCIA
LIDIA INESTA DURAN

MARTA GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA
PAOLA MARTIN GRANADO

SARA PASCUAL HERRANZ
ANGELA JIMENEZ MURILLO
ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ
IRENE SALGUERO FERNANDEZ
JULIA GARCIAHORMIGO

ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO
JULIARIVERO GONZALEZ

ISABEL MATEO GORDILLO
ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ
BLANCA BARROSO PLATA
FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ
SOFIAZORRILLA CANO

ABRIL SANCHEZ CALVO
DANIELA DOMINGO MARQUEZ
JIMENA DIAZ LOPEZ

JULIA GONZALEZ ACOSTA
ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ
MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN
BLANCA BARROSO PLATA
EMMA SANCHEZ LLANOS
LUCIAVICENTE BARROSO
IRENE SALGUERO FERNANDEZ
CRISTINA GARCIA GOMEZ
ADRIANA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
JULIA LOPEZ RASERO

AURORA PEREZ GONZALEZ
BLANCA GORDON BENAVENTE
JIMENA DIAZ LOPEZ

JULIA MARTIN GUISADO

LUCIA ASTILLERO LOPEZ

LYDIA SALAZAR ROMAN

CELIA PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

CAPEX

Arte Fisico

CAPEX

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Campisur

At Don Benito

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
Arte Fisico

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

At Campisur

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

Atletismo Mitreo

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

CAPEX

At Campisur

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

At Almendralejo

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Badajoz - Extremadura
Arte Fisico

At Campisur

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Don Benito

At Don Benito

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Don Benito

SF

SF

SF

MF

U20F
U20F
U20F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
SF

SF

U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U18F
U16F
U20F
U16F
SF

U16F
U16F
U18F
U20F
U16F
U16F
U20F
U18F
U23F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U20F
U16F
U18F
U20F

1.15
1.10
1.25
1.30
1.30
1.35
1.45
1.53
1.60
1.54

9.55

10.45
10.33
10.66
11.01

8.57
9.14
9.72

11:42.37
14:15.05

12:27.06

16.88
21.58

16.74
16.59
1.15
1.15
1.20
1.26
1.30

1.43
1.45
1.57
1.60
1.74

1.05

10.19
10.45
10.80
10.86
11.52
8.65
8.62
9.14
9.72
9.79

8.99
10.09

11.46

Apunté primero
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Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Martillo (4kg)

Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
Jabalina (600g)
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
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29.36
37.22
38.81
40.02
42.14
44.64

12.02
15.71
16.10
16.16
21.62
24.56
30.82
31.88
32.81

1:01.43
49.29
49.29
49.29
49.84
49.84
49.84
49.84
50.81
51.16
52.60
53.06
53.12
53.12
53.30
53.30
53.55
53.76
53.92
53.92
55.78

EX4659
EX7231
EX315
M7618
M3058
EX2
EX731
EX585
EX7893
EX5741
EX731
EX73
EX7276
EX540
EX11
EX443
EX7733
EX7086
M1837
EX7501
EX76
EX441
EX4659
EX842
EX391
EX851
EX182
M9939
EX584
EX121
EX7506
EX470
EX7395
EX484
EX92
EX505
EX585
EX171
EX801
EX524
EX839
EX7818
EX379
EX356
EX117
EX576

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

MARIA DOLORES DELGADO CASTANO
IRENE VELEZ SECO

MINERVA MARTIN CERON

IRIS SANCHEZ FLOREZ

JUDIT DE ANCOS PARRA

VIOLETA LOPEZ MORAN

CLARA ASTILLERO LOPEZ

LUCIA DELGADO SANCHEZ

MARIA CARMEN GALLEGO CABALLERO
MARIA DEL CARMEN PLAZA ESPADA
CLARAASTILLERO LOPEZ

ANIA VELAZQUEZ CANADAS

BEATRIZ CASTILLO SOSTE

ESTHER GALLARDO GARCIA

MARTA BAUTISTA GARCIA

CARMEN INES PEREZ OLIVERA

YAIZA BAENA ORELLANA

ISABEL LOZANO PRIETO

HELENA RIVAS BERNARDOS
ANGELICA ROMO DIAZ

CELIA PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA
JIMENA GONZALEZ ACOSTA

MARIA DOLORES DELGADO CASTANO
ROCIO NARANJO ARRIFE

VIOLETA MONGE HERAS
GUADALUPE MAGANES ROCHA

ANA SOFIA IGLESIAS GUERRERO
BEREKET ESTHER TABARES MORENO
DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN

CARMEN MARINA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
CLARA BERTOMEU AGAMA

MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE

MATILDE PINEDA RODRIGUEZ
MARIATERCERO PEREZ

SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA

ALBA ARROYO MIGUEL

LUCIA DELGADO SANCHEZ
ELISABETH COPETUDO SALGADO
MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN
JIMENA MUNOZ MORALES

MARTA RAMIREZ SERRANO

JULIA LOPEZ RASERO

MARIA CALLE SERNA

LUCIA MASERO MANZANO

SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS

ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ
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ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

At Don Benito

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Almendralejo

Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

Esc. At. Plasencia

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

At Almendralejo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

Atletismo Mitreo

At Don Benito

Esc. At. Plasencia

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At Badajoz - Extremadura

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Badajoz - Extremadura
Esc. At. Plasencia

CAPEX

CAPEX

CAPEX

Atletismo Mitreo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Almendralejo

At Almendralejo

At Campisur

MF

U23F
U18F
SF

MF

U20F
U20F
U20F
MF

MF

U20F
U20F
SF

U20F
U18F
U18F
U20F
U23F
SF

MF

U20F
U18F
MF

U18F
U18F
U16F
U20F
SF

U18F
U20F
U23F
U18F
U23F
U16F
U20F
U18F
U20F
U18F
U16F
U20F
U18F
U16F
U18F
U16F
U18F
U16F

37.22

38.30
41.61
41.74

14.31
16.16
21.62

28.85

33.52
37.22
38.81
41.94
49.37
44.64
12.31

23.30

13.02
15.71
17.07
16.16
21.62
24.56
30.82
33.41
35.83

8.35

1:01.43
49.29
48.18
49.29
49.84
49.84
49.84
49.69
50.81
51.16
52.60
53.06
53.12
53.12
52.11
53.30
53.55
53.76
53.92
51.84
55.78
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56.47
57.41
57.41
58.33
58.33
59.63

EX853
EX850
EX911
EX569
EX391
EX167
EX7811
EX700
EX7807
EX946
EX190
EX918
EX457
EX225
EX7873
EX7793
EX837
EX294
EX822
SA62
EX311
EX7640
EX7836
EX7823
M7618
EX254
EX7867
EX7800
EX890
EX538
EX7543
SE7926
EX7880
M8791
EX7890
EX7833
EX7852
CR4588
EX346
GU2162
EX7733

I Jornada Liga de Clubes y NIl

Céceres, 12/04/2025
PROVISIONALES

ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ
AURORA PEREZ GONZALEZ
ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO

MARTA FORNIELES DELGADO
VIOLETA MONGE HERAS
LAURA VEGA VALDES
ADRIANA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
ANGELA DIAZ ALVEZ

BIANCA CANAMERO VASCONCELOS
BLANCA GORDON BENAVENTE
CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO
CARMEN BANEZA EGIDO
CAYETANA CARMONA MAYORAL
CELIA MUNOZ ESPINOSA
CLARA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ
CRISTINA GARCIA GOMEZ
EMMA SANCHEZ LLANOS
ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA
ESTHER PABLOS MONITA

EVA MARIA CARRASCO ACEVEDO
GLORIA VALVERDE HENAO
INDIRA SANTIAGO MOLINA
IRENE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
IRIS SANCHEZ FLOREZ

ISABEL MIMBRERO MARTIN
JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO
KARLA BORRELLATORO

LIRIAN GOMEZ MARTIN

MARIA ALVAREZ SAN MIGUEL
MARIA JOSE DURAN EXPOSITO
MARTA MATAS PIGNE

MARTA ORTEGA DE LAHOZ
MIRIAM CARBALLO LOPEZ
PAOLA MARTIN GRANADO
SARA MARQUEZ HINCHADO
SOFIAHORMIGO HERRERA
SOFIAZORRILLA CANO
VALERIA GARCIA MORENO
VALERIA ZAFRILLA VERA

YAIZA BAENA ORELLANA
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ESP
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ESP
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ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

At Don Benito

Arte Fisico

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Mitreo

Atletismo Mitreo

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
CAPEX

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

CAPEX

Arte Fisico

At Don Benito

Atletismo Mitreo

At Don Benito

Arte Fisico

Atletismo Mitreo

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Campisur

CAPEX

At Don Benito

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
Atletismo Mitreo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Almendralejo

At Don Benito

At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At. Navalmoral-Extremadura
At Almendralejo

At Campisur

CAPEX

At Don Benito

CAPEX

Esc. At. Plasencia

Atletismo Mitreo

At Badajoz - Extremadura
CAPEX

At Don Benito

CAPEX

CAPEX

Si

U16F
U16F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U18F
U16F
U20F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U16F
U16F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U16F
U18F
U16F
U23F
U23F
U20F
U16F
U16F
SF

U16F
U18F
U16F
MF

U20F
U20F
U23F
U18F
SF

SF

U16F
U18F
SF

U16F
U23F
U20F

56.47
57.41
57.41
58.33
58.33
50.72

50.60

52.38

56.08
50.47

51.88

53.31
54.78

48.18
50.42

52.46
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